
Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 72

Buoy Goretta Nendza67.65 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Papillon

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 66

Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron59.25 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Mist Charles RitterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards193 SCT 67

Enzo Danette Chorney51.83 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer54.78 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 2 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 72

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 36.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 035 Papillon

Tink Gail Tranoy100 37.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 034 Cairn Terrier

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 40.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Pinscher

Honor Deborah Hunt100 50.40 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 57.73 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier

Houston Linda White100 59.65 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Scottish Terrier

Harry Lisa Rusinko52.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Butters M J Kushwara55.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog

Tipsy Laura SimonelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 66

Happy Diane Patterson100 33.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Shetland Sheepdog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Kenji Sara Ko100 33.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 032 Shetland Sheepdog

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 36.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 029 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 42.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Zazie Betse Curtis100 43.17 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Poodle

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 45.28 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Phire Jane Bronson100 34.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Golden Retriever

Recon Tinna Brown100 35.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Gage Jennifer Laporte100 35.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 029 Miniature Poodle

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 37.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog

Nym Barbara Cherry100 38.12 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Brittany

Cinder Katie Rogers100 39.42 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 45.96 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Chanel Carolyn Biondi35.18 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Tycoon Tinna Brown37.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sierra Julie Stauffer38.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

38.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Atlas Margaret Howes43.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gale Martha Davis66.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 19 Total Competing: 29
Pts Breed

yards193 SCT 62

Kapusta Marissa Dillon100 32.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Ryder Bob Young100 34.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Ria Mary Peterson100 34.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 35.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Cat Susan Usher100 36.76 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Sky Charles Ritter100 37.09 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Georgia Courtney Longo100 40.38 Q 0 0 0 0 021 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 41.55 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski100 48.76 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 54.21 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek32.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Jack James Standish35.57 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sylo Tinna Brown35.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dash Sue Grace37.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Wish Carolyn Biondi38.75 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt39.05 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tazer Elliot Kaplan41.29 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Wicked Tamara Lazarus48.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Cadence Jane McLoughlin48.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tully Carla Rash68.60 NQ 2 0 1 0 6All American Dog

Aerith Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed

Comet Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Spyder Valerie LeabNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Wahoo Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards193 SCT 67

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 42.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Radley Megan Wakely100 42.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson100 44.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Weimaraner

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 47.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 50.19 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle

Bennie Lorna GodsillNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 3 of 17



Excellent Standard 12"P Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Rize Margaret Howes49.37 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pepper Diane Sumrall69.51 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards193 SCT 67

Savannah Vicki Lincoln42.52 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Rough Collie

Mindy Ruth Lasota45.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards193 SCT 72

Marco Karen Scotti64.79 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 77

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 53.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Scottish Terrier

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 56.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 71

Marigold Carol Pinto100 39.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 40.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 41.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 029 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 51.62 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Pug

Elvis Sheryl Gadol65.82 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Quiz Laura Simonelli100 35.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 All American Dog

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 46.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 59.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards193 SCT 67

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt100 35.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Australian Shepherd

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 39.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 41.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Irish Water Spaniel

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 57.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Wendy Cara Armour38.70 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Boxer

Wager Caitlin Guntly42.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Andi Cheryl Morgan42.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Flare Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Sage Mary PetersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards193 SCT 72

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 47.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Poodle

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 50.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski37.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Bodhi Susan Usher50.34 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Piper Katherine Novak58.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Q Lisa King70.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Knockers Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 5 of 17



Open Standard 12" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 77

Cleese Patricia Beaman46.43 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Lisa Marie Carol PintoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 69

Dwight Kathy Lesinski100 43.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 78

Dean Martin Patricia BeamanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 76

Chance Susan Black53.85 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A Standard 8" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 79

Disco Trent Sheteron100 62.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Havanese

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 74

Velo Julie Kenney59.71 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Brie Deborah Potvin61.62 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Zip Sue GraceNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Indie Vanessa Manzi36.71 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Pinscher

Butters M J Kushwara43.28 Q 0 0 0 08 French Bulldog

Tink Gail Tranoy29.21 NQ 1 2 0 0Cairn Terrier

Buoy Goretta Nendza50.90 NQ 1 2 0 0Papillon

Disco Trent SheteronNQ 0 0 1 0Havanese

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Brady Joyce Halladay28.93 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Ellie Brittany Kochiss31.51 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Cleese Patricia Beaman34.61 Q 0 0 0 08 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Baylee Deborah Potvin28.81 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto40.79 NQ 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Velo Julie Kenney42.45 NQ 2 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Cooper 
Willett

Trent SheteronNQ 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Happy Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zazie Betse CurtisNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sierra Julie Stauffer26.68 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Chanel Carolyn Biondi30.75 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

27.58 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Gage Jennifer Laporte31.30 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

41.76 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Gale Martha DavisNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Weiser Morgan Carleton24.39 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Springer 
Spaniel

Kapusta Marissa Dillon25.03 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Sparky Diane Patterson25.54 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Ryder Bob Young26.79 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish27.53 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Cat Susan Usher28.50 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson28.80 Q 0 0 0 08 Bearded Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin29.17 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt31.41 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Ice Jane Bronson35.67 Q 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin40.99 Q 0 0 0 03 Australian Shepherd

Tully Carla Rash41.42 Q 0 0 0 03 All American Dog

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu46.26 Q 0 0 0 01 Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamara26.58 NQ 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Spyder Valerie Leab27.98 NQ 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois

Ria Mary Peterson29.36 NQ 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin35.21 NQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Abbey Blanche WisniewskiNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Dash Sue GraceNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sky Charles RitterNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Radley Megan Wakely35.45 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi38.32 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe40.62 Q 0 0 0 08 Poodle

Enzo Danette Chorney25.76 NQ 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson36.13 NQ 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Keagan24 Doreen PalmerNQ 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Marigold Carol Pinto31.14 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Jack Jeffrey Tripp33.45 Q 0 0 0 09 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Elvis Sheryl Gadol46.14 Q 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Moo Bonnie Henderson38.57 NQ 1 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Sasha Sara Ko33.92 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Dean Martin Patricia Beaman46.95 NQ 3 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Desilu Patricia Beaman56.48 NQ 2 3 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Pepper Diane SumrallNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt25.07 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Savannah Vicki Lincoln32.91 Q 0 0 0 07 Rough Collie

Wendy Cara Armour33.85 Q 0 0 0 06 Boxer

Wager Caitlin Guntly37.32 Q 0 0 0 05 Border Collie

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle50.01 Q 0 0 0 01 Australian Shepherd

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Doodle Audrey Chase28.97 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Riptide Christie McNamara29.42 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Chance Susan Black30.12 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Bodhi Susan Usher38.91 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Piper Katherine NovakNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 51

Buoy Goretta Nendza42.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Mist Charles Ritter33.26 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Enzo Danette Chorney100 26.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer39.15 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 51

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 27.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon

Tipsy Laura Simonelli100 29.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 30.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa Rusinko100 36.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Honor Deborah Hunt100 38.27 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Papillon

Butters M J Kushwara100 40.11 Q 0 0 0 0 010 French Bulldog

Tink Gail Tranoy28.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Eloise Tamara Lazarus45.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Houston Linda White56.89 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 48

Kenji Sara Ko100 23.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Happy Diane Patterson100 25.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 27.83 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 29.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Zazie Betse Curtis100 34.00 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 37.89 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron45.64 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 25.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson100 26.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 26.67 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gage Jennifer Laporte100 27.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature Poodle

Nym Barbara Cherry100 28.75 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Brittany

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 30.36 Q 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Gale Martha Davis100 37.17 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 37.49 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Recon Tinna Brown26.17 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cinder Katie Rogers29.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Chanel Carolyn Biondi29.57 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Atlas Margaret Howes39.02 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tycoon Tinna BrownNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 17 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 30
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 44

Kapusta Marissa Dillon100 23.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Ria Mary Peterson100 24.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 24.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Weiser Morgan Carleton100 25.15 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 English Springer 
Spaniel

Ryder Bob Young100 25.55 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek100 25.68 Q 0 0 0 0 018 German Shepherd 
Dog

Truman Joanne Williamson100 26.85 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Bearded Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara100 27.27 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Cat Susan Usher100 28.32 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt100 28.56 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Wish Carolyn Biondi100 29.12 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Sky Charles Ritter100 29.38 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.73 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo100 32.16 Q 0 0 0 0 011 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 32.75 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Shepherd

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski100 35.45 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Tully Carla Rash100 36.20 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Jack James Standish26.61 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlin27.40 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus27.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan28.13 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Wahoo Nicholas Carleton32.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Spyder Valerie Leab33.78 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Dahlia Ellen Halperin35.36 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu35.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Comet Cheryl Morgan39.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sylo Tinna Brown42.83 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo57.34 NQ 1 0 0 0 13Samoyed

Dash Sue GraceNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Riptide Christie McNamara100 31.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson100 32.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Weimaraner

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 32.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Radley Megan Wakely100 37.30 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Copyright Noreen Bennett100 38.98 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Rough Collie

Kai Russell Thorpe100 40.09 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Poodle

Oakley Lynn Fichman27.62 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Rize Margaret Howes48.94 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 49

Wager Caitlin Guntly34.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Mindy Ruth Lasota43.57 NQ 3 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 56

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 37.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Scottish Terrier

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 46.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 53

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 28.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 34.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 39.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Pug

Marigold Carol Pinto37.59 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Elvis Sheryl Gadol52.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Quiz Laura Simonelli100 26.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 37.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 51.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Patti Wakeling34.48 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dean Martin Patricia Beaman52.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 49

Sage Mary Peterson100 25.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Andi Cheryl Morgan100 29.96 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 30.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Leverage Tinna Brown100 31.41 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Savannah Vicki Lincoln100 31.96 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Rough Collie

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.03 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Irish Water Spaniel

Wendy Cara Armour100 33.61 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Boxer

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 34.22 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt27.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Laney Holly McLaughlin49.54 NQ 3 1 1 0 0All American Dog

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle55.00 NQ 2 2 0 0 6Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 31.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Poodle

Piper Katherine Novak100 36.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Doodle Audrey Chase100 36.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Knockers Lisa King100 37.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Alaskan Malamute

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 37.73 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Marco Karen Scotti100 39.95 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Q Lisa King100 47.00 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Alaskan Malamute

Remy Kathy Lesinski32.85 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 15 of 17



Open JWW 12" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 45

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto28.89 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Story Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 39

Dwight Kathy Lesinski100 25.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ice Jane BronsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Moose Ashlyn ChebroNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 46

Chance Susan Black24.52 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, Mar 23, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 47

Disco Trent Sheteron73.28 NQ 2 1 1 0 20Havanese

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 44

Cleese Patricia Beaman90 23.93 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Velo Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 36

Zip Sue GraceNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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